
Attachment B



CHANGE ORDER NO: 2 • FINAL
CITY PROJECT NO. 5-C-038-18 
CONTRACT DATE: January 22. 
2019 CONTRACTOR: Crossland 
Heavy ENGINEER: City of Olathe 

ITEM# DESCRIPTION 
24 COR 10 • Orifice Plate and Equipment Pad Coatings 

DOCUMENTS SUPPORTING THIS CHANGE ORDER ARE TO BE ATIACHED 
The Original Contract Sum 
Net change by Previous Change Orders 
Tl1e Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order Was 
Tl,e Contract Sum Shall be Increased  

Original QTY 
0 

by This Change Order ......................................................................................................... . 
The New Contract Sum With All Approved Change 

PROJECT NAME: 

ENCUMBRANCE NO. 

REVISED QTY UNIT 
1 LS 

Orders Will Be .............................................................................................................................. . 
Original Contract Time .................................................................................................. . 
The Contract time Will Be 
(Increased) By ....................................................................................... . 
The Contract Time With All Approved Change 

Orders is 
The Day of Substantial Completion as of the 

Date of This Change Order Therefore is ............................................... . 

RECOMMENDED APPROVED 

OLATHE 
K A N S A S 

Curtis Street Pump Station Improvements 

700974 

ORIGINAL UNIT REVISED UNIT 
PRICE PRICE TOTAL 
N/A $1,467.00 $1,467.00 

$312,700.00 
$0.00 

$312,700.00 

$1,467.00 

$314,167.00 
N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

City of Olathe Public Works Crossland Heavy Contractors 

APPROVED 
CITYOFOLATHE, ASSJJTJNT 

;��
By: , / 

/ I 
Nate Baldwin 

Date: i _s _/':(

Contractor 

By 
Date: 

_B.:.y: __________________________ AGREEMENTTO THIS 
City Clerk 

day of 

days 

days 

days 

2019 

Attachment B




